
Inspiring Learning through Play

Kindness Respect Determination

Halbeath Nursery 
Year at a glance 

2025/2026
Rabbits and Squirrels 



October 2025
Halloween Family Fun 

Tuesday 28th - 4:45pm till 5:45pm 
Friday 31st - 9am till 10am 

Decemeber 2025

Christmas Craft 
Tuesday 9th -  9am - 10am

Thursday 11th - 4:45pm till 5:45pm
Christmas Jumper Day - 10th  

Christmas Party 
Wednesday 17th December 

Playroom times to be confirmed

What is happening at Halbeath
Nursery 

August 2025
Stay and Play 

Nursery Routines/Values 
Wednesday 27th August 

9am - 10am
5pm - 6pm

September 2025
Stay and Play 
Expressive Arts

Tuesday 23rd 4:30pm - 5:30pm
Thursday 25th  9:30am - 10:30am 

November 2025
Stay and Play - Dough Disco 

Wednesday 12th
9am - 10am 

4:30pm- 5:30pm 

January  2026

Stay and Play - Health and Wellbeing 
Family Fitness 

Wednesday 14th
9am - 10am and 5pm till 6pm

February 2026

Stay and Play - Pancake Day 
Tuesday 17th at 9am - 10am

Thursday 19th at 4:30pm-5:30pm

Nursery Photographs 
TBC



What is happening at Halbeath
Nursery 

March 2026
Stay and Play - STEM 

Wednesday 18th
9am - 10am and 5pm -6pm  

April 2026
Stay and Play - Bookbug

Wednesday 22nd 
9am - 10am and 5pm -6pm

May 2026

July 2026
Rumble in the jungle
Wednesday 8  July th

10:30am to 11:30pm
4:30pm to 5:30pm

June 2026
Games Day 

Wednesday 17  Juneth

Playroom times to be confirmed

August  2026
Family Fun Day

Wednesday 5th August 
11:30am to 1:30pm 

For more information
about Halbeath Nursery

scan the QR code 

Community Litter Pick 
Monday 18th 9am -10am

Thursday 22nd 4:30pm - 5:30pm 



Guttergates Road, Halbeath, Dunfermline, KY11 8EB, Tel: 01383 602161
Email: halbeathnursery.enquiries@fife.gov.uk

Holidays 
AM and PM Children

24th December 2025 to 2nd January
2026

4th May 2026
20  July 2026th

 

46 Week Children (Full Day)

24th December 2025  to 2nd January 2026
Monday 6th April to Friday 10th April

4th May 2026
 20  July to 31  July 2026th st

 

In-service Days 
Nursery closed to all children on the following Days 

Monday 18th August 2025
Tuesday 19th August 2025
Friday 14th November 2025

  Wednesday 11th February 2026
Thursday 7th May 2026

Term Time (9am - 3pm)
Autumn - Monday 13th October to Friday 24th October 

Christmas - Monday 22nd December to Friday 2nd January 
February Break - Thursday 12th and Friday 13th February 

Spring - Friday 3  April to Friday 17th April rd

Monday 4th May 
Monday 1st June

Summer - Monday 6  July to Friday 14th August th

Contact Details  


